
競技開始 8:00
8:00 ウォーミングアップ ４分

Eクラス男子 1 酒  井    慧  太 サカイ　ケイタ 千葉県連

2 高            旭 コウ　キョク アクアリンクちばクラブ

3 髙  津    璃  音 タカツ　リト アクアリンクちばクラブ

4 武  田    龍  哉 タケダ　リュウヤ アクアリンクちばクラブ
Ｅクラス女子＆Dクラス女子 8:13 ウォーミングアップ ４分

1 二  瀬    愛  子 ニノセ　アイコ アクアリンクちばクラブ

2 榎  本    ミ  ク エノモト　ミク 浜松FSC

3 綿  野    早  優 ワタノ　サユ 浜松FSC

4 板  垣    花  苗 イタガキ　カナエ アクアリンクちばクラブ

1 畑  中    莉  央 ハタナカ　リオ アクアリンクちばクラブ

2 松  本    咲  希 マツモト　サキ アクアリンクちばクラブ

3 畑  中    友  莉 ハタナカ　ユリ アクアリンクちばクラブ

8:33 ウォーミングアップ ５分
1 財  津    柚和美 ザイツ　ユナミ アクアリンクちばクラブ

2 行  武    麗  海 ユクタケ　ウルミ アクアリンクちばクラブ

3 林        梨  乃 ハヤシ　リノ アクアリンクちばクラブ

4 川  崎        愛 カワサキ　アイ 千葉県連

5 佐  藤    キアラ明 サトウ　キアラメイ アクアリンクちばクラブ

6 高  田    ありす タカダ　アリス アクアリンクちばクラブ

7 稲  勝    莉  子 イナカツ　リコ 浜松FSC

9:22 ウォーミングアップ ６分
1 小  原    彩  葉 コハラ　アヤハ アクアリンクちばクラブ

2 氏  家        天 ウジイエ　テン 静岡西ＦＳＣ

3 吉  岡    詩  果 ヨシオカ　シイカ 植草学園大学附属高校

4 橋  本    翼  沙 ハシモト　ツバサ 千葉県連

5 堀  井    千奈都 ホリイ　チナツ アクアリンクちばクラブ

9:55 ウォーミングアップ ６分
6 青  木    実  保 アオキ　ミホ アクアリンクちばクラブ

7 関        芙実香 セキ　フミカ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC

8 河  島    彩  音 カワシマ　サキネ アクアリンクちばクラブ

9 小  成    日  和 コナリ　ヒヨリ アクアリンクちばクラブ

10 岩  崎    保  子 イワサキ　ヤスコ アクアリンクちばクラブ

11 山  本    珠  緒 ヤマモト　タマオ 青梅フィギュア

10:33 ウォーミングアップ ６分
12 高  橋    冬  羽 タカハシ　トワ 青梅フィギュア

13 吉　田　　陽　菜　 ヨシダ　ハナ 名東FSC

14 三  枝    知香子 サイグサ　チカコ アクアリンクちばクラブ

15 伊  東        礼 イトウ　レイ アクアリンクちばクラブ

16 杉  田    愛  奈 スギタ　マナ アクアリンクちばクラブ

17 手  塚    真  緒 テヅカ　マオ アクアリンクちばクラブ

11:26 ウォーミングアップ ６分
1 船  迫    麗  愛 フナサコ　レイア 日本大学

2 加  来    日菜乃 カク　ヒナノ 千葉経済大学附属高校

3 小  林    未  夢 コバヤシ　ミユ 浜松FSC

4 山  中    里  子 ヤマナカ　リコ アクアリンクちばクラブ

5 川  崎    瑛里香 カワサキ　エリカ アクアリンクちばクラブ

6 池  田    愛  依 イケダ　アイ 静岡西ＦＳＣ

12:04 ウォーミングアップ ６分
1 彦  阪    昇  吾 ヒコサカ　ショウゴ 静岡西ＦＳＣ

2 佐  藤    由  基 サトウ　ヨシキ アクアリンクちばクラブ

12:21 ウォーミングアップ ６分
1 野  末    琴  音 ノズエ　コトネ 浜松FSC

2 北  見        奏 キタミ　カナデ アクアリンクちばクラブ

3 江  畑    花  南 エバタ　カナン アクアリンクちばクラブ

4 中  井    萌  花 ナカイ　モエカ 千葉県連
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5 矢  野    遥  南 ヤノ　ハルナ アクアリンクちばクラブ

6 中  村    優  里 ナカムラ　ユウリ 慶應義塾大学

7 渡　邉　　玖麗杏 ワタナベ　クレア 名東FSC

8 関  根    梨  乃 セキネ　リノ アクアリンクちばクラブ

Bクラス男子＆Aクラス男子 13:23 ウォーミングアップ ６分
1 浜  中    玲  旺 ハマナカ　レオ アクアリンクちばクラブ

2 宍  倉    匠  恵 シシクラ　ショウケイ アクアリンクちばクラブ

3 田  口    湊  音 タグチ　ミナト アクアリンクちばクラブ

4 森        遼  人 モリ　リョウト アクアリンクちばクラブ

1 周  藤        集 ストウ　ツドイ アクアリンクちばクラブ

2 三  吉    慶  哉 ミヨシ　ケイヤ アクアリンクちばクラブ

14:02 ウォーミングアップ ６分
1 糸  永    恵梨花 イトナガ　エリカ アクアリンクちばクラブ

2 飯  田    夏  音 イイダ　ナツネ アクアリンクちばクラブ

3 佐  藤    樹  奈 サトウ　ジュナ 千葉県連

4 西  本    弥  春 ニシモト　ミハル アクアリンクちばクラブ

5 坂  田    菜々子 サカタ　ナナコ アクアリンクちばクラブ

6 杉  山    菜  那 スギヤマ　ナナ 静岡西ＦＳＣ

14:45 ウォーミングアップ ６分
7 相  良    茉  那 サガラ　マナ アクアリンクちばクラブ

8 山　根　　有加里 ヤマネ　ユカリ 名東FSC

9 鈴  木        苺 スズキ　イチゴ 静岡西ＦＳＣ

10 岸　本　　彩　良 キシモト　サラ 名東FSC

11 菅  野    夏  帆 カンノ　カホ アクアリンクちばクラブ

12 松  尾    美  央 マツオ　ミオ アクアリンクちばクラブ

15:43 ウォーミングアップ ６分
1 三  枝    知香子 サイグサ　チカコ アクアリンクちばクラブ

2 伊  東        礼 イトウ　レイ アクアリンクちばクラブ

3 岩  崎    保  子 イワサキ　ヤスコ アクアリンクちばクラブ

4 中  村    理  愛 ナカムラ　リナ アクアリンクちばクラブ

5 手  塚    真  緒 テヅカ　マオ アクアリンクちばクラブ

6 堀  井    千奈都 ホリイ　チナツ アクアリンクちばクラブ

16:29 ウォーミングアップ ６分
7 小  林    未  夢 コバヤシ　ミユ 浜松FSC

8 吉　田　　陽　菜　 ヨシダ　ハナ 名東FSC

9 河  内    理  紗 コウチ　リサ 青梅フィギュア

10 高  橋    冬  羽 タカハシ　トワ 青梅フィギュア

11 秋  山    絢  菜 アキヤマ　アヤナ 千葉県連

12 小  成    日  和 コナリ　ヒヨリ アクアリンクちばクラブ

17:15 ウォーミングアップ ６分
13 山  本    珠  緒 ヤマモト　タマオ 青梅フィギュア

14 小  原    彩  葉 コハラ　アヤハ アクアリンクちばクラブ

15 青  木    実  保 アオキ　ミホ アクアリンクちばクラブ

16 伊  藤        雅 イトウ　ミヤビ 静岡西ＦＳＣ

17 吉  岡    詩  果 ヨシオカ　シイカ 植草学園大学附属高校

18 氏  家        天 ウジイエ　テン 静岡西ＦＳＣ

18:16 ウォーミングアップ ６分
1 藤  本    凜  果 フジモト　リンカ 青梅フィギュア

2 川  崎    瑛里香 カワサキ　エリカ アクアリンクちばクラブ

3 池  田    愛  依 イケダ　アイ 静岡西ＦＳＣ

4 小  堀    瑛  美 コボリ　エイミ 慶應義塾大学

5 加  来    日菜乃 カク　ヒナノ 千葉経済大学附属高校

6 山  中    里  子 ヤマナカ　リコ アクアリンクちばクラブ

7 船  迫    麗  愛 フナサコ　レイア 日本大学

19:12 ウォーミングアップ ６分
1 佐  藤    由  基 サトウ　ヨシキ アクアリンクちばクラブ

2 廣  田    聖  幸 ヒロタ　マサユキ 青梅フィギュア

3 彦  阪    昇  吾 ヒコサカ　ショウゴ 静岡西ＦＳＣ

競技終了予定 19:38
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